Race Date
September 16, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name
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1593
1542
1615
1687
1590
1539
1623
1631
1636
1612
1533
1536
1532
1601
1595
1600
1637
1439
1537
1591
1634
1508
1618
1679
1625
1626
1460
1594
1622
1458
1610
1546
1544
1624
1404
1405
1638
1619
1412
1677
1410
1438
1632
1680
1621

Olivia Cabaj
Isabella Villacorta
Jasmine Valle
Kim Sanchez
Lindsay Alvarado
Gracie Kreissler
Kristin Delaney
Emily Hernandez
Rebeka Ruiz
Nicole Kajpust
Hannah Gadow
Brandie Haas
Meili Aiello
Sydney Lusco
Hannah DelLaney
Briza Lara

Josie Skwarek
Jessica Rico
Abbi Hendrix
Arielynne Arana
Alyssa Miulli
Diana Manriquez
Angelica Borromeo
Alex Meza
Megan McClure
Isabella McManus
Lauren Walker
Camille Angela Defensor
Mahima Dave
Jessica Pope
Jayda Ford
Helena Vuong
Karissa Lin
Jordan Lenox
Kassumy Montiel
Michelle Navarro
Julia Stica

Casey Byrne
Karyme Montiel
Natalie Gomez
Kalyn Vences
Sydney Porter
Sophia Kopinski
Joselynn Bolanes
Kaitlyn Culver

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Open

Team

South Elgin
Rockford Christian
South Elgin
Streamwood
South Elgin
Rockford Christian
South Elgin

South Elgin

South Elgin

South Elgin
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
South Elgin

South Elgin

South Elgin

South Elgin
Belvidere
Rockford Christian
South Elgin

South Elgin
Jefferson

South Elgin
Streamwood
South Elgin

South Elgin
Genoa-Kingston
South Elgin

South Elgin
Genoa-Kingston
South Elgin
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
South Elgin

Beloit Memorial
Beloit Memorial
South Elgin

South Elgin

Beloit Memorial
Streamwood
Beloit Memorial
Belvidere

South Elgin
Streamwood
South Elgin

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile Finis Time Pace
12 6:30 7:06 7:13 20:50.2 6:57/M
10 7:21 742 7:26 22:30.2 7:30/M
11 7:11 752 7:40 22:43.8 7:34/IM
9 7:09 750 7551 22:51.3 7:37/M
12 7:00 800 757 22:57.9 7:39/M
10 729 756 7:45 23:11.1 7:44/M
10 7:16 807 7:50 23:15.0 7:45/M
9 7:16 807 7:53 23:17.8 7:46/M
9 7:19 805 7:54 23:19.3 7:46/M
11 7:19 8:11 8:.07 23:38.9 7:53/M
12 744 814 7:54 23:53.0 7:58/M
10 7:43 809 8:.01 23549 7:58/M
12 7:43 810 8:02 23:56.1 7:59/M
12 7:28 827 8:.03 23:59.9 8:00/M
12 7:24 817 8:23 24:.05.1 8:02/M
12 7:19 8:20 8:27 24:08.8 8:03/M
9 7:42 815 8:10 24:09.0 8:03/M
10 7:21 827 8:30 24:19.9 8:06/M
10 7:46 821 8:16 24:23.8 8:08/M
12 7:46 824 8:14 24:25.2 8:08/M
9 7:42 829 8:17 24:29.2 8:10/M
9 7:23 835 8:47 24:47.3 8:16/M
10 8:07 8:26 8:25 24:58.8 8:19/M
10 7:28 8:29 9:.08 25:.06.5 8:22/M
10 8:06 826 8:39 25:13.1 8:24/M
10 8:30 859 9:.02 26:31.8 8:50/M
12 8:27 9:.09 8:58 26:35.0 8:52/M
12 7:19 9:10 10:33 27:04.5 9:01/M
10 8:38 9:19 9:18 27:16.8 9:05/M
12 8:30 9:16 9:30 27:17.5 9:06/M
11 8:33 9:22 9:28 27:23.9 9:08/M
9 8:50 9:18 9:18 27:28.0 9:09/M
9 850 9:20 9:20 27:31.0 9:10/M
10 8:06 9:45 10:07 27:58.9 9:19/M
12 8:08 9:39 10:24 28:13.2 9:24/M
12 8:49 9:20 10:03 28:13.5 9:24/M
9 8:35 9:40 959 28:15.2 9:25/M
10 8:36 9:45 10:12 28:34.1 9:31/M
9 18:34 10:01 28:35.6 9:32/M
10 8:36 9:58 10:05 28:40.9 9:33/M
11 8:44 9:49 10:15 28:49.6 9:36/M
10 8:25 10:06 10:22 28:54.6 9:38/M
9 8:59 10:10 10:08 29:18.8 9:46/M
9 8:37 9:58 10:45 29:20.9 9:47/M
10 8:59 10:10 10:16 29:26.3 9:49/M

09/16/2017 12:47:58



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

>7)
(<95)
>7)
>7)
(<95)
(<95)
>7)
(<95)
>7)
>7)
>7)

19

1630
1442
1613
1633
1483
1437
1629
1512
1628
1609
1611
1414

Maia Balderson
Anahi Estrada
Kreena Mathouchanh
Alison McVey
Faith Bruecks
Emma Wallace
Stella Vajarsky
Natalie Upchurch
Elizabeth Sarinana
Sarai Castaneda
Patricia Guzman
Nancy Villalba

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Open

Team
South Elgin
Belvidere
South Elgin
South Elgin
Guilford
Belvidere
South Elgin
Jefferson
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
Beloit Memorial

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile Finis Time Pace
9 8:35 10:05 10:59 29:40.7 9:53/M
9 8:25 10:37 10:40 29:44.2 9:55/M
11 9:00 10:33 10:13 29:47.5 9:56/M
9 9:06 10:37 10:29 30:14.6 10:05/M
9 8:51 11:08 10:57 30:56.8 10:19/M
11 9:02 11:01 10:58 31:02.1 10:21/M
10 9:21 12:04 11:.06 32:32.5 10:51/M
11 9:03 11:31 12:07 32:43.1 10:54/M
10 9:48 11:31 11:49 33:09.4 11:03/M
11 10:23 11:24 11:49 33:37.1 11:12/M
11 10:00 11:55 11:50 33:46.4 11:15/M
9 11:36 14:18 13:23 39:18.6 13:06/M

09/16/2017 12:47:58



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Place Team
1 South Elgin
2 Rockford Christian
3 Beloit Memorial
Inc. Belvidere
Inc. Genoa-Kingston
Inc. Guilford
Inc. Jefferson
Inc. Streamwood

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls Open

Class - A All
Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 1*

21 1 3 4 6 7 8 9
Top 5Times: 1:53:04.9

40 2 5 10 11 12 13 14
Top 5Times: 1:57:25.4

85 15 16 17 18 19
Top 5Times: 2:33:10.7

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

09/16/2017 09:49:48



Race Date

September 16, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - South Elgin
Team Score (places):21

1 1593
2 1615
3 1590
4 1623
5 1631
6 1636
7 1612
8 1601
9 1595
10 1600
11 1637
12 1591
13 1634
14 1618
15 1625
16 1626
17 1594
18 1622
19 1610
20 1624
21 1638
22 1619
23 1632
24 1621
25 1630
26 1613
27 1633
28 1629
29 1628
30 1609
31 1611

Olivia Cabaj
Jasmine Valle
Lindsay Alvarado
Kristin Delaney
Emily Hernandez
Rebeka Ruiz
Nicole Kajpust
Sydney Lusco
Hannah DelLaney
Briza Lara

Josie Skwarek
Arielynne Arana
Alyssa Miulli
Angelica Borromeo
Megan McClure
Isabella McManus

Camille Angela Defensor

Mahima Dave
Jayda Ford

Jordan Lenox
Julia Stica

Casey Byrne
Sophia Kopinski
Kaitlyn Culver
Maia Balderson
Kreena Mathouchanh
Alison McVey
Stella Vajarsky
Elizabeth Sarinana
Sarai Castaneda
Patricia Guzman

Team - Rockford Christian
Team Score (places):40

1542
1539
1533
1536
1532
1537

OO WN P

Isabella Villacorta
Gracie Kreissler
Hannah Gadow
Brandie Haas
Meili Aiello

Abbi Hendrix

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:36.9

1 20:50.2 20:50.2
4 22:43.8 43:34.0
8 22:57.9 1:06:31.9
14 23:15.0 1:29:47.0
21 23:17.8 1:53.04.9
(29) 23:19.3 2:16:24.2
(38) 23:38.9  2:40:03.1
23:59.9 3:04.03.1

24:05.1  3:28:08.3

24:08.8  3:52:17.2

24:09.0 4:16:26.2

24:25.2 4:40:51.4

24:29.2  5:05:20.6

24:58.8 5:30:19.5

25:13.1  5:55:32.6

26:31.8 6:22:.04.5

27:04.5 6:49:09.1

27:16.8 7:16:25.9

27:23.9 7:43:49.8

27:58.9 8:11:48.8

28:15.2  8:40:.04.1

28:34.1  9:08:38.2

29:18.8 9:37:57.1

29:26.3 10:07:23.4

29:40.7 10:37:04.2

29:475 11:06:51.7

30:14.6 11:37:06.4

32:32.5 12:09:38.9

33:09.4 12:42:48.3

33:37.1 13:16:25.5

33:46.4 13:50:11.9

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
1.53.6
2:07.7
2:24.8
2:27.6
2:29.1
2:48.7
3:09.7
3:14.9
3:18.6
3:18.8
3:35.0
3:39.0
4:08.6
4:22.9
5:41.6
6:14.3
6:26.6
6:33.7
7.08.7
7:25.0
7:43.9
8:28.6
8:36.1
8:50.5
8:57.3
9:24.4
11:42.3
12:19.2
12:46.9
12:56.2

Average Time: 23:29.0

2 22:30.2 22:30.2
7 23:11.1  45:41.3
17 23:53.0 1:09:34.3
28 23:54.9  1:33:29.3
40 23:56.1 1:57:25.4
(53) 24:23.8  2:21:49.2

Girls
Girls Open
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
12 1
11 3
12 4
10 6
9 7
9 (8)
11 (9)
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 2
10 5
12 10
10 11
12 12
10 (13)
1

0:00.0
0:40.9
1:22.7
1:24.7
1:25.9
1:53.6

09/16/2017 09:50:23



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Rockford Christian
Team Score (places):40

7 1546 Helena Vuong
8 1544 Karissa Lin

Team - Beloit Memorial
Team Score (places):85

1404
1405
1412
1410
1414

Kassumy Montiel
Michelle Navarro
Karyme Montiel
Kalyn Vences
Nancy Villalba

g~ WD

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):Inc.

1439
1438
1442
1437

Jessica Rico
Sydney Porter
Anahi Estrada
Emma Wallace

A WDNPE

Team - Genoa-Kingston
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1460 Lauren Walker
2 1458 Jessica Pope

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1483 Faith Bruecks

Team - Jefferson
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1508 Joanna Drake
2 1512 Natalie Upchurch

Team - Streamwood
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1687 Kim Sanchez
2 1679 Alex Meza

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 2

(67)

Average Time: 23:29.0

27:28.0
27:31.0

2:49:17.3
3:16:48.3

4:57.8
5:00.8

Finish Position- 3

15
31
48
66
85

Average Time: 30:38.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.

Girls
Girls Open
Class - A All
Overall

Grade Place

9 (14)

9 More Than 7
12 15

12 16

9 17

11 18

9 19

10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

2

28:13.2 28:13.2 0:00.0

28:135 56:26.8 0:00.3

28:35.6  1:25:02.4 0:22.3

28:49.6  1:53:52.1 0:36.4

39:18.6  2:33:10.7  11:05.3
Average Time:

24:19.9 24:19.9 0:00.0

28:54.6 53:14.6 4:34.6

29:44.2 1:22:58.8 5:24.2

31:02.1  1:54:01.0 6:42.2
Average Time:

26:35.0 26:35.0 0:00.0

27:17.5 53:52.6 0:42.4
Average Time:

30:56.8 30:56.8 0:00.0
Average Time:

24:47.3 24:47.3 0:00.0

32:43.1 57:30.5 7:55.7
Average Time:

22:51.3 22:51.3 0:00.0

25:06.5 47:57.9 2:15.2

09/16/2017 09:50:23



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Streamwood
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 1677 Natalie Gomez
4 1680 Joselynn Bolanes

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Open
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 28:40.9 1:16:38.9
9 Less Than 5 29:20.9 1:45:59.9

Time
Back

5:49.6
6:29.6

3 09/16/2017 09:50:23



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name
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1555
1561
1562
1552
1565
1417
1553
1576
1582
1586
1581
1560
1448
1564
1548
1551
1583
1418
1449
1575
1577
1454
1580
1585
1589
1579
1416
1584
1451

Anthony Rios
Christian Graffy
David Hahn
Sergio Mares
Jake Tokarewich
Justin Kozlowski
Dylan Peterson
Gianpiero Turso
Christian Gleba
Seth Schmitt
Ryan Droesch
antonio turso
Jacob Bray
Sebastian Rivera
Ethan Culver
Luke London
Jackson Hare
Ryan Schohn
Matt Collins
Alexis Roa

Riley Sherman
Colin Strader
Ethan Borromeo
Casper Run
Victor Zura

Allen Boongaling
Spencer Kirk
Sebastian Reyes
Cliffton Hansen

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Boys Open

Team

South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
Belvidere

South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
Genoa-Kingston
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
Belvidere
Genoa-Kingston
South Elgin
South Elgin
Genoa-Kingston
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
Belvidere

South Elgin
Genoa-Kingston

Forest City Invitational
Overall Finish List

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile Finis Time Pace
12 5:40 6:18 6:16 18:15.7 6:05/M
11 5:51 6:28 6:41 19:00.7 6:20/M
11 5:55 6:52 6:32 19:20.7 6:27/M
12 5:55 6:48 6:43 19:27.9 6:29/M
11 6:04 651 6:51 19:47.0 6:36/M
12 6:34 6:46 6:45 20:07.1 6:42/M
12 6:09 7:.07 6:55 20:12.6 6:44/M
10 6:16 7:03 6:53 20:12.9 6:44/M
9 6:23 6:56 6:54 20:14.5 6:45/M
9 6:24 657 6:53 20:14.9 6:45/M
9 6:22 6:56 7:16 20:35.2 6:52/M
12 6:21 7:16 7:23 21.01.2 7:00/M
10 6:55 7:09 6:58 21:03.8 7:01/M
11 6:33 7:27 7:.07 21:08.7 7:03/M
12 6:49 7:31 7:.07 21.28.8 7:09/M
12 6:49 7:45 751 22:26.4 7:29/M
9 6:32 8:21 752 22:46.7 7:35/M
12 7:30 750 752 23:135 7:44/M
10 7:22 806 8:24 23:52.6 7:57/M
10 6:58 853 8:24 24:16.3 8:05/M
9 7:45 8:18 8:21 24:25.9 8:08/M
10 7:51 8:38 8:43 25:12.8 8:24/M
9 8:10 8:38 8:26 25:15.5 8:25/M
9 7:54 9:.01 8:46 25:42.7 8:34/M
9 16:56 8:46 25:43.3 8:34/M
9 7:20 857 9:35 25:53.2 8:38/M
12 7:48 9:16 9:24 26:29.6 8:50/M
9 8:18 9:45 952 27:56.3 9:19/M
10 18:41 9:29 28:11.2 9:24/M

09/16/2017 12:48:27



Race Date Forest City Invitational

September 16, 2017 Team Summary Results
Boys Open
Class - A All
Tops e Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 South Elgin 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Top 5Times: 1:35:52.2
Inc. Belvidere Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Genoa-Kingston Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/16/2017 10:12:47



Race Date

September 16, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - South Elgin
Team Score (places):15

1 1555
2 1561
3 1562
4 1552
5 1565
6 1553
7 1576
8 1582
9 1586
10 1581
11 1560
12 1564
13 1548
14 1551
15 1583
16 1575
17 1577
18 1580
19 1585
20 1589
21 1579
22 1584

Anthony Rios
Christian Graffy
David Hahn
Sergio Mares
Jake Tokarewich
Dylan Peterson
Gianpiero Turso
Christian Gleba
Seth Schmitt
Ryan Droesch
antonio turso
Sebastian Rivera
Ethan Culver
Luke London
Jackson Hare
Alexis Roa

Riley Sherman
Ethan Borromeo
Casper Run
Victor Zura
Allen Boongaling
Sebastian Reyes

Team - Belvidere

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1417
2 1418
3 1416

Justin Kozlowski
Ryan Schohn
Spencer Kirk

Team - Genoa-Kingston

Team Score (places):Inc.

1448
1449
1454
1451

A wWDNPRF

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Jacob Bray
Matt Collins
Colin Strader
Cliffton Hansen

Forest City Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:10.4

1 18:15.7 18:15.7
3 19:00.7 37:16.5
6 19:20.7 56:37.2
10 19:27.9 1:16:05.1
15 19:47.0 1:35:52.2
(22) 20:12.6  1:56:04.8
(28) 20:12.9 2:16:17.7
20:145  2:36:32.3

20:14.9 2:56:47.3

20:35.2 3:17:22.5

21:01.2  3:38:23.8

21:08.7  3:59:32.5

21:28.8 4:21.01.4

22:26.4  4:43:27.8

22:46.7 5:06:14.6

24:16.3  5:30:30.9

24:25.9 5:54:56.8

25:155 6:20:12.3

25:42.7 6:45:55.1

25:43.3 7:11:38.5

25:53.2 7:37:31.7

27:56.3  8:05:28.0

Finish Position -

Inc.
Average Time:

20:07.1 20:07.1
23:13.5 43:20.7
26:29.6  1:09:50.3

Finish Position -

Inc.
Average Time:

21:03.8 21:03.8
23:52.6 44:56.4
25:12.8  1:10:09.2
28:11.2  1:38:20.5

Boys
Boys Open
Class - A All
Overall

Grade Place

12 1

11 2

11 3

12 4

11 5

12 (6)

10 @)

9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5

1

0:00.0
0:45.0
1.05.0
1:12.1
1:31.3
1.56.8
1:57.2
1:58.8
1:59.2
2:19.5
2:45.5
2:52.9
3:13.1
4:10.6
4:31.0
6:00.5
6:10.2
6:59.7
7:27.0
7:27.6
7:37.5
9:40.6

0:00.0
3:06.3
6:22.4

0:00.0
2:48.8
4:09.0
7:07.4

09/16/2017 10:12:28



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 (<5)

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 (<5)
14 12
15 13
16 (<5)
17 14
18 15
19 (<5)
20 16
21 17
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 (<5)
26 (<5)
27 21
28 (<5)
29 (<5)
30 22
31 23
32 24
33 (<5)
34 (<5)

1571
1567
1526
1500
1572
1525
1523
1569
1573
1426
1528
1568
1505
1398
1428
1653
1588
1395
1655
1429
1430
1530
1396
1399
1502
1504
1394
1471
1656
1397
1425
1400
1658
1477

Ryan Harvey
Derryl Barnes Jr
D' Artagnon Beaver
Alfredo Ramirez
Andrew Jo

Daniel Isely

JT Emenecker
David Galanes
Pranav Khare
Daniel Golonka
Collin Hook

Colin Frank
Jacob Melvin
Jack Johnson
Owin Hunter
Maximo Alanis
Isaac Zamudio
Yahir Reynoso
Andrew Valdovinos
Juan Montoya
Sebastian Zuniga
Jon Jon Laskonis
Mike Wales
Dominick Lindley
Angel Chavez
James Lindsey
Jaime Quevedo
Logan Kolkey
Xavier Lee
Peyton Fedie
Robert Thompson
James Vence
Daniel Ramirez
Mekhi Williams

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Fresh/Soph

Team
South Elgin
South Elgin
Rockford Christian
Jefferson
South Elgin
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
South Elgin
South Elgin
Belvidere
Rockford Christian
South Elgin
Jefferson

Beloit Memorial
Belvidere
Streamwood
South Elgin

Beloit Memorial
Streamwood
Belvidere
Belvidere
Rockford Christian
Beloit Memorial
Beloit Memorial
Jefferson
Jefferson

Beloit Memorial
Guilford
Streamwood
Beloit Memorial
Belvidere

Beloit Memorial
Streamwood
Guilford

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile Finis Time Pace
10 5:27 9:04 14:31.7 5:48/M
10 5:32 6:13 2:59 14:44.7 5:54/M
9 5:52 5:56 3:09 14:58.7 5:59/M
10 546 6:09 3:16 15:11.9 6:04/M
10 5:44 6:20 3:18 15:23.7 6:09/M
10 5:52 6:24 3:16 15:33.2 6:13/M
10 555 6:21 3:19 15:37.1 6:15/M
10 5:56 6:20 3:22 15:39.5 6:16/M
10 12:26 3:24 15:50.7 6:20/M
9 5:55 6:28 3:31 15:55.6 6:22/M
9 5:56 6:36 3:29 16:01.5 6:24/M
10 6:08 6:43 3:21 16:13.8 6:29/M
9 6:02 6:39 3:32 16:15.0 6:30/M
9 6:06 6:43 3:30 16:21.0 6:32/M
9 12:54 3:27 16:22.8 6:33/M
10 6:04 6:53 3:32 16:30.8 6:36/M
9 6:10 6:57 3:32 16:40.6 6:40/M
10 6:38 7:12 351 17:42.0 7:05/M
10 13:56 3:56 17:53.5 7:09/M
9 6:36 7:26 3:52 17:55.6 7:10/M
9 6:42 7:21 3556 18:00.9 7:12/M
9 6:20 7:42 4:.08 18:11.1 7:16/M
10 6:45 7:37 4:.01 18:25.0 7:22/M
9 6:35 7:47 4:12 18:36.0 7:26/M
9 6:51 7:56 4:18 19:06.9 7:38/M
9 6:51 8:27 4:26 19:45.7 7:54/M
10 6:46 8:27 4:35 19:49.6 7:56/M
10 7:31 820 4:29 20:21.0 8:08/M
9 7:37 839 436 20:525 8:21/M
9 7:44 955 4:38 22:19.2 8:56/M
10 7:38 10:02 4:45 22:27.0 8:59/M
9 7:44 9:56 5:.03 22:43.7 9:05/M
9 9:43 10:08 5:13 25:05.5 10:02/M
9 10:03 17:36 27:40.4 11:.04/M

09/16/2017 12:49:02



Race Date

September 16, 2017

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team

South Elgin

Rockford Christian

Belvidere

Beloit Memorial

Guilford

Jefferson

Streamwood

Forest City Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys Fresh/Soph

Class - A All
Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

22 1 2 4 7 8
Top 5Times: 1:16:10.5

42 3 5 6 10 18
Top 5Times: 1:20:21.8

78 9 13 16 17 23
Top 5Times:  1:30:42.0

87 12 15 19 20 21
Top 5Times:  1:30:53.7

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

6*

11

22

24

09/16/2017 10:53:32



Forest City Invitational

Race Date
September 16, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Fresh/Soph
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - South Elgin Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):22 Average Time: 15:14.1
1 1571 Ryan Harvey 10 1 1 14:31.7 14:31.7 0:00.0
2 1567 Derryl Barnes Jr 10 2 3 14:44.7 29:16.5 0:13.0
3 1572 Andrew Jo 10 4 7 15:23.7 44:40.2 0:51.9
4 1569 David Galanes 10 7 14 15:39.5  1:00:19.7 1:07.8
5 1573 Pranav Khare 10 8 22 15:50.7 1.16:10.5 1:19.0
6 1568 Colin Frank 10 (11) (33) 16:13.8  1:32:24.4 1:42.1
7 1588 Isaac Zamudio 9 (14) (47) 16:40.6  1:49:05.0 2:08.9
Team - Rockford Christian Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):42 Average Time: 16:04.3
1 1526 D'Artagnon Beaver 9 3 3 14:58.7 14:58.7 0:00.0
2 1525 Daniel Isely 10 5 8 15:33.2 30:32.0 0:34.5
3 1523 JT Emenecker 10 6 14 15:37.1 46:09.1 0:38.3
4 1528 Collin Hook 9 10 24 16:01.5 1.02:10.6 1.02.7
5 1530 Jon Jon Laskonis 9 18 42 18:11.1  1:20:21.8 3:12.3
Team - Belvidere Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 18:08.4
1 1426 Daniel Golonka 9 9 9 15:55.6 15:55.6 0:00.0
2 1428 Owin Hunter 9 13 22 16:22.8 32:18.4 0:27.2
3 1429 Juan Montoya 9 16 38 17:55.6 50:14.1 2:00.0
4 1430 Sebastian Zuniga 9 17 55 18:00.9 1.08:15.0 2:05.3
5 1425 Robert Thompson 10 23 78 22:27.0 1:30:42.0 6:31.4
Team - Beloit Memorial Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 18:10.7
1 1398 Jack Johnson 9 12 12 16:21.0 16:21.0 0:00.0
2 1395 Yahir Reynoso 10 15 27 17:42.0 34:03.0 1:20.9
3 1396 Mike Wales 10 19 46 18:25.0 52:28.0 2:04.0
4 1399 Dominick Lindley 9 20 66 18:36.0 1:11:04.1 2:15.0
5 1394 Jaime Quevedo 10 21 87 19:49.6 1.30:53.7 3:28.6
6 1397 Peyton Fedie 9 (22) (109) 22:19.2  1:53:13.0 5:58.2
7 1400 James Vence 9 (24) (133) 22:43.7  2:15:56.8 6:22.7
Team - Guilford Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1471 Logan Kolkey 10 Less Than 5 20:21.0 20:21.0 0:00.0

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/16/2017 10:53:10



Race Date

September 16, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Guilford

Team Score (places):Inc.

2 1477

Mekhi Williams

Team - Jefferson

Team Score (places):Inc.

1500
1505
1502
1504

A WDN PR

Alfredo Ramirez
Jacob Melvin
Angel Chavez
James Lindsey

Team - Streamwood

Team Score (places):Inc.

1653
1655
1656
1658

A wWDN PR

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Maximo Alanis
Andrew Valdovinos
Xavier Lee

Daniel Ramirez

Forest City Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

27:40.4

Finish Position - Inc.

48:01.4 7:19.3

Average Time:

15:11.9
16:15.0
19:06.9
19:45.7

Finish Position - Inc.

15:11.9 0:00.0
31:27.0 1:03.1
50:34.0 3:55.0
1:10:19.7 4:33.7

Average Time:

16:30.8
17:53.5
20:52.5
25:05.5

Boys
Boys Fresh/Soph
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
2

16:30.8 0:00.0
34:24.3 1:22.7
55:16.8 4:21.7
1:20:22.3 8:34.7

09/16/2017 10:53:10



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 1608

2 2 1408

3 3 1534

4 4 1481

5 5 1432

6 6 1535

7 7 1443

8 8 1541

9 9 1435
10 10 1403
11 11 1463
12 12 1603
13 13 1598
14 14 1606
15 15 1434
16 16 1605
17 17 1545
18 18 1538
19 19 1599
20 20 1620
21 21 1441
22 22 1461
23 23 1543
24 24 1484
25 25 1479
26 26 1407
27 27 1406
28 28 1465
29 29 1409
30 30 1462
31 31 1464
32 32 1478
33 33 1480
34 34 1485
35 35 1482

Hannah Anderson
Jenny Aldama
Madison Franseen
Caitlin Ehrhardt

Alliyah Lebensorger

Cecily Holliday
Journie Manzella
Renate Toldo
Emma Salley
Kalison Hosey
Joely Overstreet
Anjali Patel

Jasmine Hernandez

Rileigh Swanson
Jena Mogenis
Taylor Pray
Mackenzie Park
Emily Kirkham
Jane Knight
Faith Cassata
Faith Allen

Alex Jerbi
Madeline Ingram
Sydney Enke
Megan Gilfillan
Muskaan Sokhey
Laura Rapp
Grace Galick
Mayra Garcia
Rachel Younker
Deloris Drendel
Hannah Linhart
Mackenzie Pass
Sarah McLaughlin
Laney Linhart

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team
South Elgin

Beloit Memorial
Rockford Christian
Guilford

Belvidere
Rockford Christian
Belvidere
Rockford Christian
Belvidere

Beloit Memorial
Genoa-Kingston
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
Belvidere
South Elgin
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
South Elgin
South Elgin
Belvidere
Genoa-Kingston
Rockford Christian
Guilford
Guilford

Beloit Memorial
Beloit Memorial
Genoa-Kingston
Beloit Memorial
Genoa-Kingston
Genoa-Kingston
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford

Forest City Invitational
Overall Finish List

-------- Splits --------  Finish
Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile Finis Time Pace
11 6:20 6:36 6:36 19:33.2 6:31/M
11 6:20 6:49 6:53 20:03.3 6:41/M
11 6:42 7.07 6:44 20:34.1 6:51/M
10 6:41 7:.01 6:52 20:35.7 6:52/M
11 6:36 7:06 7:02 20:44.8 6:55/M
11 6:42 7:07 7:11 21:02.4 7:01/M
9 6:38 7:13 7:22 21:15.2 7:05/M
10 6:48 7:18 7:12 21:185 7:06/M
11 6:43 7:22 7:13 21:20.0 7:07/M
12 6:40 7:20 7:20 21:21.3 7:.07/M
10 6:44 719 7:19 21:24.2 7:08/M
12 6:52 7:27 7:12 21:32.4 T7:11/M
12 6:40 7:35 7:17 21:33.0 7:11/M
12 6:37 7:38 7:17 21:33.2 7:11/M
11 6:40 7:27 7:29 21:37.4 T7:12IM
12 14:16 7:31 21:47.5 7:16/M
9 6:55 7:28 7:28 21:52.4 7:17/M
10 6:55 7:27 7:35 21:58.6 7:19/M
12 7:02 751 7:41 22:34.8 7:31/M
10 6:42 7:48 8:10 22:41.4 7:34/IM
9 7:01 751 755 22:48.6 7:36/M
11 14:50 8:20 23:11.2 7:44/M
9 7:21 801 8:.05 23:28.4 7:49/M
9 7:27 804 8:27 23:59.5 8:00/M
11 7:27 828 8:47 24:43.4 8:14/M
12 7:32 844 9:13 25:30.6 8:30/M
12 7:58 854 851 25:44.4 8:35/M
9 8:03 9:12 8:59 26:15.1 8:45/M
11 7:58 9:.03 9:16 26:18.9 8:46/M
11 8:20 9:23 8:49 26:33.7 8:51/M
9 8:21 9:25 8:58 26:46.6 8:55/M
12 7:51 9:31 9:30 26:53.4 8:58/M
11 8:12 9:32 9:37 27:22.0 9:07/M
9 8:19 9:30 9:49 27:38.7 9:13/M
10 9:19 10:50 11:06 31:16.1 10:25/M

09/16/2017 12:49:40



Race Date

September 16, 2017

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team

Rockford Christian

South Elgin

Belvidere

Beloit Memorial

Guilford

Genoa-Kingston

Forest City Invitational
Team Summary Results

Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Tops -
Places 1 2 3
52 3 6 8
Top 5Times: 1:46:46.1
56 1 12 13
Top 5Times: 1:45:59.5
57 5 7 9
Top 5Times: 1:47:46.1
94 2 10 26
Top 5Times: 1:58:58.6
118 4 24 25
Top 5Times: 2:03:34.2
122 11 22 28
Top 5Times: 2:04:11.0

Finishers

4
17

14

15

27

32

30

5
18

16

21

29

33

31

6*

23

19

34

20

35

09/16/2017 11:27:55



Race Date

September 16, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Rockford Christian
Team Score (places):52

1534
1535
1541
1545
1538
1543

O Ul WN PR

Madison Franseen
Cecily Holliday
Renate Toldo
Mackenzie Park
Emily Kirkham
Madeline Ingram

Team - South Elgin
Team Score (places):56

1608
1603
1598
1606
1605
1599
1620

~No ok wWDN PR

Hannah Anderson
Anjali Patel
Jasmine Hernandez
Rileigh Swanson
Taylor Pray

Jane Knight

Faith Cassata

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):57

1432
1443
1435
1434
1441

ga b wN P

Alliyah Lebensorger
Journie Manzella
Emma Salley

Jena Mogenis

Faith Allen

Team - Beloit Memorial
Team Score (places):94

1408
1403
1407
1406
1409

ga b wN P

Jenny Aldama
Kalison Hosey
Muskaan Sokhey
Laura Rapp
Mayra Garcia

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):118

1 1481
2 1484

Caitlin Ehrhardt
Sydney Enke

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 21:21.2

20:34.1
21:02.4
21:18.5
21:52.4
21:58.6
23:28.4

20:34.1 0:00.0
41:36.5 0:28.3
1.02:55.0 0:44.3
1:24:47.4 1:18.2
1:46:46.1 1:24.5
2:10:14.6 2:54.3

Average Time: 21:11.9

19:33.2
21:32.4
21:33.0
21:33.2
21:47.5
22:34.8
22:41.4

19:33.2 0:00.0

41:05.7 1:59.1
1:02:38.7 1:59.7
1:24:12.0 2:00.0
1:45:59.5 2:14.2
2:08:34.3 3:01.6
2:31:15.8 3:08.2

Average Time: 21:33.2

20:44.8
21:15.2
21:20.0
21:37.4
22:48.6

20:44.8 0:00.0
42:00.0 0:30.3
1:03:20.1 0:35.1
1.24:57.5 0:52.6
1:47:46.1 2:03.7

Average Time: 23:47.7

20:03.3
21:21.3
25:30.6
25:44.4
26:18.9

20:03.3 0:00.0
41:24.6 1:17.9
1:06:55.2 5:27.2
1:32:39.7 5:41.1
1.58:58.6 6:15.5

Average Time: 24:42.8

20:35.7
23:59.5

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 1
11 3 3
11 6 9
10 8 17
9 17 34
10 18 52
9 (23) (75)

Finish Position- 2
11 1 1
12 12 13
12 13 26
12 14 40
12 16 56
12 (19) (75)
10 (20) (95)

Finish Position- 3
11 5 5
9 7 12
11 9 21
11 15 36
9 21 57

Finish Position- 4
11 2 2
12 10 12
12 26 38
12 27 65
11 29 94

Finish Position- 5
10 4 4
9 24 28

1

20:35.7
44:35.3

0:00.0
3:23.8

09/16/2017 11:27:31



Forest City Invitational

Race Date
September 16, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Guilford Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):118 Average Time: 24:42.8
3 1479 Megan Gilfillan 11 25 53 24:43.4  1:09:18.7 4:07.7
4 1478 Hannah Linhart 12 32 85 26:53.4  1:36:12.1 6:17.6
5 1480 Mackenzie Pass 11 33 118 27:22.0 2:03:34.2 6:46.3
6 1485 Sarah McLaughlin 9 (34) (152) 27:38.7 2:31:13.0 7:03.0
7 1482 Laney Linhart 10 (35) (187) 31:16.1  3:02:29.2 10:40.4
Team - Genoa-Kingston Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):122 Average Time: 24:50.2
1 1463 Joely Overstreet 10 11 11 21:24.2 21:24.2 0:00.0
2 1461 Alex Jerbi 11 22 33 23:11.2 44:35.5 1:47.0
3 1465 Grace Galick 9 28 61 26:15.1  1:10:50.6 4:50.8
4 1462 Rachel Younker 11 30 91 26:33.7 1:37:24.3 5:09.4
5 1464 Deloris Drendel 9 31 122 26:46.6  2:04:11.0 5:22.4

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/16/2017 11:27:31



Forest City Invitational
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 16, 2017

Boys
Boys Varsity
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile Finis Time Pace
1 1 1522 Riley Wells Rockford Christian 11 5:32 5141 5:12 16:26.0 5:29/M
2 2 1566 Jace Warrick South Elgin 11 5:32 5142 5:23 16:38.4 5:33/M
3 3 1518 Brent Brunner Rockford Christian 11 5:32 5:41 5:33 16:47.2 5:36/M
4 4 1647 Fernando Viveros Streamwood 12 5:32 5:43 5:36 16:52.8 5:37/M
5 5 1420 Jacob Taylor Belvidere 12 5:32 5:48 5:37 16:59.4 5:40/M
6 6 1556 Hector Rodriguez South Elgin 12 5:34 550 5:35 16:59.8 5:40/M
7 7 1415 Sam Arco Belvidere 12 5:34 5:52 5142 17:09.3 5:43/M
8 8 1649 Carlos Ramirez Streamwood 11 5:27 5:47 556 17:11.6 5:44/M
9 9 1516 Josiah Vogel Rockford Christian 12 5:42 552 5:41 17:15.8 5:45/M
10 10 1524 Carter Fryer Rockford Christian 10 5:33 11:43 17:16.7 5:45/M
11 11 1422 John Allen Belvidere 11 5:45 5:563 5:39 17:17.8 5:46/M
12 12 1424 Nick Fiore Belvidere 10 5:45 553 5141 17:20.0 5:47/M
13 13 1387 Smith Mayse Beloit Memorial 12 5:33 6:00 558 17:32.6 5:51/M
14 14 1557 Owen Sirridge South Elgin 12 5:42 6:00 551 17:344 5:51/M
15 15 1563 Shane McBride South Elgin 11 5:38 6:03 554 17:36.4 5:52/M
16 16 1549 Finnegan Engel South Elgin 12 5:43 6:00 5:54 17:38.2 5:53/M
17 17 1558 Brady Tolva South Elgin 12 5:38 6:02 6:00 17:41.9 5:54/M
18 18 1550 Peter Fossa South Elgin 12 5:36 6:05 6:07 17:49.7 5:56/M
19 19 1652 Marcos Villarreal Streamwood 11 5:47 6:08 6:01 17:57.1 5:59/M
20 20 1531 Stephen Thomas Rockford Christian 9 5:40 6:11 6:10 18:02.8 6:01/M
21 21 1520 Cal Granite Rockford Christian 11 5:42 6:07 6:14 18:04.2 6:01/M
22 22 1455 Ryan Wade Genoa-Kingston 10 5:38 6:09 6:19 18:.07.5 6:02/M
23 23 1384 Jack Cronin Beloit Memorial 12 545 6:14 6:09 18:105 6:03/M
24 24 1392 Forest Morrison Beloit Memorial 11 5:38 6:10 6:22 18:10.8 6:03/M
25 25 1419 Kristopher Segura Belvidere 12 554 6:12 6:11 18:19.0 6:06/M
26 26 1521 Josh Honkamp Rockford Christian 11 545 6:16 6:21 18:23.4 6:08/M
27 27 1474 Emon Johnson Guilford 9 5:45 6:15 6:29 18:30.9 6:10/M
28 28 1423 Dane Jankiewicz Belvidere 11 5:55 6:22 6:28 18:46.3 6:15/M
29 29 1473 Joe Gibbons Guilford 9 6:04 6:49 7:02 19:56.1 6:39/M
30 30 1385 Leeland Crum Beloit Memorial 12 6:11 6:56 6:48 19:56.5 6:39/M
31 31 1468 Keegan Strand Guilford 12 5:58 7:11 7:01 20:12.1 6:44/M
32 32 1446 Brennan Peters Genoa-Kingston 11 6:20 6:55 7:02 20:18.9 6:46/M
33 33 1476 Connor Sherman Guilford 9 6:13 6:58 7:10 20:22.6 6:47/M
34 34 1469 Oscar Flores Guilford 11 6:24 7.03 6:57 20:24.8 6:48/M
35 (<5) 1489 Rueben Lopez Jefferson 12 6:04 7:10 7:15 20:31.4 6:50/M
36 35 1388 Fernando Badillo Beloit Memorial 11 6:24 7:26 6:46 20:37.4 6:52/M
37 36 1470 Rashad Ahmad Guilford 10 6:31 7:00 7:08 20:39.8 6:53/M
38 37 1452 John Ramza Genoa-Kingston 10 6:26 7:02 7:13 20:42.2 6:54/M
39 38 1650 Christian Sanchez Streamwood 11 6:19 7:11 7:27 20:58.1 6:59/M
40 39 1421 Cole Yaun Belvidere 12 6:34 6:49 7:35 21:00.5 7:00/M
41 40 1453 Mikhail Slavenas Genoa-Kingston 10 6:22 7:17 7:39 21:18.4 7:06/M
42 41 1450 lan Dvorak Genoa-Kingston 10 6:36 7:30 7:20 21:27.1 7:09/M
43 42 1472 Colin Burley Guilford 9 6:34 727 7:27 21:29.0 7:10/M
44 43 1383 Mike Cromwell Beloit Memorial 12 6:25 7:33 7:44 21:43.7 7:14/M
45 (<5) 1487 Dontay Leonard Jefferson 12 6:24 7:42 T7:42 21:50.1 7:17/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

09/16/2017 12:50:02



Forest City Invitational

Race Date
September 16, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varsity
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile Finis Time Pace
46 44 1648 Daniyal Ahmed Streamwood 11 6:56 7:37 7:39 22:13.5 7:24/M
47 45 1393 Marco Olivera Beloit Memorial 11 6:56 752 8:00 22:49.8 7:36/M
48 46 1445 Andrew Brenning Genoa-Kingston 12 6:46 8:.07 8:45 23:39.8 7:53/M
49 47 1640 Derrick Combs Streamwood 12 8:01 8:38 8:10 24:50.5 8:17/M
50 (<5) 1496 Quilvio Kelly Jefferson 11 6:27 8:34 953 24:56.3 8:19/M
51 (<5) 1494 Logan Gauthier-Rainbolt Jefferson 11 7:26 835 8:58 25:.00.7 8:20/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/16/2017 12:50:02



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Place Team

1 Rockford Christian

2 South Elgin

3 Belvidere

4 Streamwood

5 Beloit Memorial

6 Guilford

7 Genoa-Kingston
Inc. Jefferson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational
Team Summary Results

Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Tops -
Places 1 2 3
43 1 3 9
Top 5Times: 1:25:48.7
53 2 6 14
Top 5Times: 1:26:27.4
60 5 7 11
Top 5Times: 1:27:05.7
113 4 8 19
Top 5Times: 1:35:13.4
125 13 23 24
Top 5Times: 1:34:28.0
154 27 29 31
Top 5Times: 1:39:26.8
172 22 32 37
Top 5Times: 1:41:54.2

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4
10

15

12

38

30

33

40

5
20

16

25

44

35

34

41

6*
21

17

28

47

43

36

46

18

39

45

42

09/16/2017 11:56:43



Race Date

September 16, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Rockford Christian
Team Score (places):43

1522
1518
1516
1524
1531
1520
1521

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Riley Wells

Brent Brunner
Josiah Vogel
Carter Fryer
Stephen Thomas
Cal Granite

Josh Honkamp

Team - South Elgin
Team Score (places):53

1566
1556
1557
1563
1549
1558
1550

No o~ wDN PR

Jace Warrick
Hector Rodriguez
Owen Sirridge
Shane McBride
Finnegan Engel
Brady Tolva
Peter Fossa

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):60

1420
1415
1422
1424
1419
1423
1421

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Jacob Taylor

Sam Arco

John Allen

Nick Fiore
Kristopher Segura
Dane Jankiewicz
Cole Yaun

Team - Streamwood
Team Score (places):113

1647
1649
1652
1650
1648
1640

O Ul WN P

Fernando Viveros
Carlos Ramirez
Marcos Villarreal
Christian Sanchez
Daniyal Ahmed
Derrick Combs

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Forest City Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:09.7

1 16:26.0 16:26.0
4 16:47.2 33:13.3
13 17:15.8 50:29.1
23 17:16.7  1:07:45.9
43 18:02.8  1:25:48.7
(64) 18:04.2  1:43:52.9
(90) 18:23.4  2:02:16.4

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:21.1
0:49.7
0:50.6
1:36.7
1:38.1
1.57.4

Average Time: 17:17.4

2 16:38.4 16:38.4
8 16:59.8 33:38.3
22 17:34.4 51:12.7
37 17:36.4  1:08:49.1
53 17:38.2  1:26:27.4
(70) 17:41.9  1:44:09.4
(88) 17:49.7  2:01:59.2

Finish Position -

3

0:00.0
0:21.4
0:55.9
0:58.0
0:59.8
1:03.5
1:11.3

Average Time: 17:25.1

5 16:59.4 16:59.4

12 17:09.3 34:08.7
23 17:17.8 51:26.6
35 17:20.0 1:08:46.6
60 18:19.0 1:27.05.7
(88) 18:46.3  1:45:52.0
(227) 21:00.5 2:06:52.6

Finish Position -

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
11 1
11 3
12 9
10 10
9 20
11 (21)
11 (26)
11 2
12 6
12 14
11 15
12 16
12 a7
12 (18)
12 5
12 7
11 11
10 12
12 25
11 (28)
12 (39)
12 4
11 8
11 19
11 38
11 44
12 47)

4

0:00.0
0:09.8
0:18.3
0:20.5
1:19.5
1:46.8
4:01.0

Average Time: 19:02.6

4 16:52.8  16:52.8
12 17:11.6  34:04.4
31 17:57.1  52:016
69 20:58.1  1:12:59.8

113 22:135 1:35:13.4

(160) 24:50.5  2:00:03.9

0:00.0
0:18.8
1:04.3
4:05.3
5:20.7
7:57.7

09/16/2017 11:56:16



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Beloit Memorial
Team Score (places):125

1387
1384
1392
1385
1388
1383
1393

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Smith Mayse
Jack Cronin
Forest Morrison
Leeland Crum
Fernando Badillo
Mike Cromwell
Marco Olivera

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):154

1474
1473
1468
1476
1469
1470
1472

No o~ wDN PR

Emon Johnson
Joe Gibbons
Keegan Strand
Connor Sherman
Oscar Flores
Rashad Ahmad
Colin Burley

Team - Genoa-Kingston
Team Score (places):172

1455
1446
1452
1453
1450
1445

o O WN P

Ryan Wade
Brennan Peters
John Ramza
Mikhail Slavenas
lan Dvorak
Andrew Brenning

Team - Jefferson
Team Score (places):Inc.

1489
1487
1496
1494

A OWDN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Rueben Lopez
Dontay Leonard
Quilvio Kelly

Logan Gauthier-Rainbolt

Forest City Invitational

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:37.9
0:38.2
2:23.8
3:04.8
4:11.1
5:17.1

0:00.0
1:25.2
1:41.1
1.51.7
1:53.9
2:08.8
2:58.1

0:00.0
2:11.3
2:34.7
3:10.9
3:19.6
5:32.2

0:00.0
1:18.7
4:24.8

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:53.6
12 13 13 17:32.6 17:32.6
12 23 36 18:10.5 35:43.1
11 24 60 18:10.8 53:54.0
12 30 90 19:56.5 1:13:50.5
11 35 125 20:37.4  1:34:28.0
12 (43) (168) 21:43.7 1:56:11.7
11 (45) (213) 22:49.8  2:19:01.6
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:53.3
9 27 27 18:30.9 18:30.9
9 29 56 19:56.1  38:27.1
12 31 87 20:12.1 58:39.2
9 33 120 20:22.6  1:19:01.9
11 34 154 20:24.8  1:39:26.8
10 (36) (190) 20:39.8  2:00:06.6
9 (42) (232) 21:29.0 2:21:35.7
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:22.8
10 22 22 18:07.5 18:07.5
11 32 54 20:18.9 38:26.4
10 37 91 20:42.2 59:08.6
10 40 131 21:18.4  1:20:27.1
10 41 172 21:27.1 1:41:54.2
12 (46) (218) 23:39.8  2:05:34.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 20:31.4 20:31.4
12 Less Than 5 21:50.1 42:21.6
11 Less Than 5 24:56.3 1:07:17.9
11 Less Than 5 25:00.7 1:32:18.6

4:29.2

09/16/2017 11:56:16



